
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!               Week of 6/16/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. 
Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. Thousands of 
additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
ACLD       www.acld.org 
Adelphi University     www.adelphi.edu/positions 
AmerisourceBergen    http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/ 
Astoria Federal Savings    www.astoriafederal.com  
Avalon Bay Communities    http://jobs.avalonbay.com 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Barnes & Noble    www.bn.com/careers 
Brookhaven National Labs   http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/ 
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Canon, USA      www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
Cintas       www.cintas.com/careers 
Citi       www.citigroup.com 
Cold Spring Harbor Labs    www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html 
CVS Caremark     http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers 
DISH      http://careers.dish.com/career-choices/ 
Disney      http://disneycareers.com/searchjobs/ 
FEGS      www.fegs.org 
Geneva Pharmaceuticals   http://www.genevalabs.com/job-opportunities/ 
GlobeComm Systems     www.globecommsystems.com 
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Henry Schein     www.henryschein.com 
Home Depot     http://careers.homedepot.com 
HSBC      www.hsbcusa.com/careers 
Johnson Controls    http://www.johnsoncontrols.com 
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Lowes       https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys       www.macysjobs.com 
Market Source     http://www.marketsource.com/careers/ 
Marriott      http://www.marriott.com/careers/default.mi 
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
McDonald’s     http://www.mcstate.com/careers 
Merry Maids     http://jobs.merrymaids.com/ 
Microsoft     www.jobs-microsoft.com 
Morgan Stanley    http://www.morganstanley.com/about/careers/index.html 
NBTY       http://jobs.nbty.com 
Nestle      www.nestleusa.com/pubcareers/default.aspx 
Novartis Pharmaceuticals   http://www.novartis.com/careers/ 
NYIT       www.nyit.edu/human_resources/careers/staff 
Our Lady of Consolation   https://www.healthcaresource.com/chsliconsolation 
Red Lobster     http://www.redlobster.com/employment/ 
Roehl      http://www.roehl.jobs/ 
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org 
Sears Corp.     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
ServiceMaster      http://corporate.servicemaster.com/careers.asp 
Southern Wine and Spirits   www.southernwine.com 
South Nassau Community Hospital   www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
 

http://ny.jobs/
http://www.acld.org/
http://www.adelphi.edu/positions
http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/
http://www.astoriafederal.com/
http://jobs.avalonbay.com/
http://careers.bankofamerica.com/
http://www.bn.com/careers
http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/
http://www.optimumjobs.net/
http://www.usa.canon.com/
http://www.capitalone.com/careers
http://www.cintas.com/careers
http://www.citigroup.com/
http://www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html
http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers
http://careers.dish.com/career-choices/
http://disneycareers.com/searchjobs/
http://www.fegs.org/
http://www.genevalabs.com/job-opportunities/
http://www.globecommsystems.com/
http://www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc
http://www.henryschein.com/
http://careers.homedepot.com/
http://www.hsbcusa.com/careers
http://www.johnsoncontrols.com/
http://careers.jpmorganchase.com/
http://www.searsholdings.com/careers
https://careers.lowes.com/
http://www.macysjobs.com/
http://www.marketsource.com/careers/
http://www.marriott.com/careers/default.mi
http://www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven
http://www.mcstate.com/careers
http://jobs.merrymaids.com/
http://www.jobs-microsoft.com/
http://www.morganstanley.com/about/careers/index.html
http://jobs.nbty.com/
http://www.nestleusa.com/pubcareers/default.aspx
http://www.novartis.com/careers/
http://www.nyit.edu/human_resources/careers/staff
https://www.healthcaresource.com/chsliconsolation
http://www.redlobster.com/employment/
http://www.roehl.jobs/
http://www.sco.org/
http://www.searsholdings.com/careers
http://corporate.servicemaster.com/careers.asp
http://www.southernwine.com/
http://www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm


Staples      www.staples.com 
Starbucks      www.starbucks.com/career-center 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Stericycle     www.stericycle.com/careers.html 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
SYSCO      http://www.sysco.com/careers/careers.html 
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
Telephonics      www.telephonics.com/careers 
The Estee Lauder Co.    www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers/index.tmpl 
Toys R Us     http://www.toysrusinc.com/careers/ 
Traveler’s Insurance     www.travelers.com 
UnitedHealth Group    http://careers.unitedhealthgroup.com/ 
Verizon     http://www22.verizon.com/jobs 
Vivant Solar     http://www.vivint.com/en/company/careers 
VSP      https://vspglobal.com/cms/careers 
Wellpoint     http://www.careersatwellpoint.com/ 
Wells Fargo      http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
Whole Foods     http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers 
Winthrop University Hospital   http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
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